

SPLOST 2016 DIRT ROAD PAVING - REBID
IFB 01091
Tuesday, November 6, 2018

ALLEN OWENS CONSTRUCTION AND PAVING					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00
2	Bituminous Tack Coat	350	Gallon	8.00	2,800.00
3	Grading Complete	1	LS	63,182.00	63,182.00
4	Grade Aggregate Base, 4" depth	600	Square Yard	15.40	9,240.00
5	Grade Aggregate Base, 6" depth	4100	Square Yard	20.00	82,000.00
6	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	50	Ton	148.00	7,400.00
7	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	500	Ton	145.00	72,500.00
8	Traffic Stripe	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
9	Pavement Markings, Stop Bar, 24" Wide	60	Linear Feet	25.00	1,500.00
10	Raised Pavement markers, Blue	5		50.00	250.00
11	Sanitary/Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	1	Each	550	550.00
12	Water Valve Riser Rings	12	Each	100	1,200.00
Dir Road Base and Paving Total					\$ 264,122.00

13	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00
14	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 85#/SY	230	Ton	148.00	34,040.00
15	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	430	Ton	145.00	62,350.00
16	Bituminous Tack Coat	450	Gallon	8.00	3,600.00
17	Single Surface Treatment, #7 Stone, cld Mill Existing Pvmt 1-3/4" depth	5000	Square Yard	8.62	43,100.00
18	Traffic Striping Complete	1	LS	10,800.00	10,800.00
East Beach Causeway Resurfacing Total					\$ 183,890.00
Dir Road and East Beach Causeway Project Total					\$ 448,012.00

SEABOARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	LS	24,605.00	24,605.00
2	Bituminous Tack Coat	350	Gallon	3.73	1,305.50
3	Grading Complete	1	LS	124,437.00	124,437.00
4	Grade Aggregate Base, 4" depth	600	Square Yard	17.15	10,290.00
5	Grade Aggregate Base, 6" depth	4100	Square Yard	26.83	110,003.00
6	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	50	Ton	246.22	12,311.00
7	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	500	Ton	192.35	96,175.00
8	Traffic Stripe	1	LS	3,440.00	3,440.00
9	Pavement Markings, Stop Bar, 24" Wide	60	Linear Feet	24.00	1,440.00
10	Raised Pavement markers, Blue	5		10.25	51.25
11	Sanitary/Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	1	Each	215.25	215.25
12	Water Valve Riser Rings	12	Each	71.75	861.00
Dir Road Base and Paving Total					\$ 385,134.00

13	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	LS	3,350.00	3,350.00
14	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 85#/SY	230	Ton	152.00	34,960.00
15	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	430	Ton	121.80	52,374.00
16	Bituminous Tack Coat	450	Gallon	3.73	1,678.50
17	Single Surface Treatment, #7 Stone, cld Mill Existing Pvmt 1-3/4" depth	5000	Square Yard	6.70	33,500.00
18	Traffic Striping Complete	1	LS	10,807.50	10,807.50
East Beach Causeway Resurfacing Total					\$ 136,670.00
Dir Road and East Beach Causeway Project Total					\$ 521,804.00

GEORGIA ASPHALT PRODUCERS, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	LS	19,400.00	19,400.00
2	Bituminous Tack Coat	350	Gallon	3.60	1,260.00
3	Grading Complete	1	LS	89,850.00	89,850.00
4	Grade Aggregate Base, 4" depth	600	Square Yard	14.00	8,400.00
5	Grade Aggregate Base, 6" depth	4100	Square Yard	21.00	86,100.00
6	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	50	Ton	150.00	7,500.00
7	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	500	Ton	150.00	75,000.00
8	Traffic Stripe	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
9	Pavement Markings, Stop Bar, 24" Wide	60	Linear Feet	15.00	900.00
10	Raised Pavement markers, Blue	5		9.00	45.00
11	Sanitary/Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	1	Each	215	215.00
12	Water Valve Riser Rings	12	Each	75	900.00
Dir Road Base and Paving Total					\$ 292,570.00

13	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
14	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 85#/SY	230	Ton	150.00	34,500.00
15	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, inc. Bitum Mat'l and Hydrated Lime, 165#/SY	430	Ton	150.00	64,500.00
16	Bituminous Tack Coat	450	Gallon	3.60	1,620.00
17	Single Surface Treatment, #7 Stone, cld Mill Existing Pvmt 1-3/4" depth	5000	Square Yard	8.00	40,000.00
18	Traffic Striping Complete	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00
East Beach Causeway Resurfacing Total					\$ 167,820.00
Dir Road and East Beach Causeway Project Total					\$ 460,390.00